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October 14, 2010

Via Hand Delivery

Ms. Ann Cole, Director

Commission Clerk

Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Betty Easley Conference Center, Room 110
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re:  InRe: Application for increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard,
DeSoto, Hardee, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk,
Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia, and Washington Counties by Aqua Ulilities
Florida, Inc., Docket No. 100330-WS

Dear Ms. Cole:

On behalf of Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF") enclosed for filing in the above
referenced docket are the original and sixteen (16) copies of AUF's April 2010 daily flow data
for the Lake Suzy System, which supplements our letter dated October 7, 2010 in this docket.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by stamping the extra copy of this letter "filed"
and returning the copy to me. Thank you for your assistance with this filing.

Sincerely,

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

D. Bruce May, Jr. !
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Ann Cole
October 14, 2010
Page 2

cc! Mr. Marshall Willis, Director, Division of Economic Regulation (Via Hand Delivery)
Office of the General Counsel (Fleming, Jaeger, Klancke) (Via Hand Delivery)
Mr. Stanley Rieger (Via Hand Delivery)
J.R. Kelley/Charlie Beck, Public Counsel (Via Hand Delivery)
S. Curtis Kiser, General Counsel (Via Hand Delivery)
Mr. Jack Lihvarcik, Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Via U.S. Mail)
Mr. Troy Rendell, Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Via U.S. Mail)
Ms. Kimberly Joyce, Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Via U.S. Mail)
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DAILY SAMPLE RESULTS - PART B {Flow, Storage Pand, Sludge & Influent}

Permit Number:

MONITORING PERIOD--From:

Flow
Flow Public
Total Access
Plant Reuse

{MGD) {MGD)

FLO119644

Code 50050 50050

Mon.Site  FLw-01 FLW-02

1 0.0367

2 0.0537

3 0.0951
4 0.0564

5 0.0564

6 0.0853

? 0.0669

8 0.0505

9 0.0751
10 0.0015
11 0.09
12 009
13 0.053
14 0.063%
15 0.0153
16 0.0534
17 0.0856
18 0.06595
19  0.06595
20 0.0598
21 0,0389
22 0.0636
23 0.0758
24 0.0461
25 008345
26 0.06345
27 0.068
28 0.0429
29 0.0582
30 Q0.0676

PLANT STAFFING:
Lead Operator

Day Shift Operator
Day Shift Operator
Day Shift Operator
Chief Day Operator

0
0
s}
1]
0
0
0
0
0
o
o)
o
o
0
o
o
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1]
0
1]
0
o]
0
0

PA File No. FLO119644-006-DW2P

DEP Form 62-620.910(10), Effective November 29, 1994

4/1/2010

Flow Perc
Ponds
{MGD)
FLW 01 -
FLw 02

50050 74062

FLW-03
0.0367
0.0537
0.0951
0.0564
0.0564
0.0853
0.0669
0.0505
0.0751
0.0015

0.09
0.09
0.053
0.0639
0.0193
0.0534
0.0856
0.06555
0.06595
0.0598
0.0389
0.0636
0.0758
0.0461
0.06345
0.06345
0.068
0.0429
00582
0.0676

Class:
Class:
Class:
Class:
Class:

Overflow Duration

Occurrenc Discharge

4/30/2010

Rainfall (inches}
46529
OTH-01

Certification No.
Certification No.:
Certification No.:
Certification No.:
Certification No:

Facilty:

Annual

Sludge

Preductio

n, Total CBODS
{MTFY) {mg/L}

Lake Suzy WWTF

TSS

{mg/L) Notes

49019 80082 00530

OTH-02 INF-01

24000

8035 Name:
Name:
Name:
Name:
Name:

242

INF-01

218

204

Don Hostetler
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